969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
5200 Series
3 & 6 GHz Fiber Optic Links
 � 20 MHz – 3000 MHz
20 MHz – 6500 MHz
Up to Four Flange-Mount Modules per
1U chassis
50 Ohm SMA and 75 Ohm BNC Options

G1527-002-002 5206RV-S5-SA-66 Rx, 20-6500 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC , Variable Gain, IP 66
G1527-004-002 5206RV-S5-SA Rx, 20-6500 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain
Ordering Information - Receiver
Part Number Model Number Description
G1526-002-001 5206TV-S5-1304-SA-66 Tx, 20-6500 MHz ,1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain, IP 66
G1526-004-001 5206TV-S5-1304-SA Tx, 20-6500 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain
Ordering Information - Transmitter
Part Number Model Number Description
G1526-002-003 5203TV-S5-1304-SA-66 Tx, 20-3000 MHz ,1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain, IP 66
G1526-002-004 5203TVL-S5-1304-SA-66 Tx, 20-3000 MHz ,1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain, LNB, IP 66
G1526-002-005 5202TV-B7-1304-SA-66 Tx, 20-2500 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 75 Ohm BNC, SC-APC, Variable Gain, IP 66
G1526-002-006 5202TVL-B7-1304-SA-66 Tx, 20-2500 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 75 Ohm BNC, SC-APC, Variable Gain, LNB, IP 66
G1526-002-007 5203TVG-S5-1304-SA-66 Tx, 20-3000 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain, GPS, +5 VDC, IP 66
G1526-004-003 5203TV-S5-1304-SA Tx, 20-3000 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain
G1526-004-004 5203TVL-S5-1304-SA Tx, 20-3000 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain, LNB
G1526-004-005 5202TV-B7-1304-SA Tx, 20-2500 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 75 Ohm BNC, SC-APC, Variable Gain
G1526-004-006 5202TVL-B7-1304-SA Tx, 20-2500 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 75 Ohm BNC, SC-APC, Variable Gain, LNB
G1526-004-007 5203TVG-S5-1304-SA Tx, 20-3000 MHz, 1310 nm, +4 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain, GPS Only, +5 VDC
Ordering Information - Transmitter
Part Number Model Number Description
G1527-002-003 5203RV-S5-SA-66 Rx, 20-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC , Variable Gain, IP 66
G1527-002-005 5202RV-B7-SA-66 Rx, 20-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC, SC/APC , Variable Gain, IP 66
G1527-002-007 5203RVG-S5-SA-66 Rx, 20-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain, GPS Only, +5 VDC , IP 66
G1527-004-003 5203RV-S5-SA Rx, 20-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain
G1527-004-005 5202RV-B7-SA Rx, 20-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC, SC/APC, Variable Gain
G1527-004-007 5203RVG-S5-SA Rx, 20-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain, GPS Only, +5 VDC
Ordering Information - Receiver
5200 Series 3 GHz Fiber Optic Links
5200 Series 6.5 GHz Fiber Optic Links
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 05-17